
Agency Name Email

1 Clovis Andrew Haussler andrewh@cityofclovis.com

2 Clovis Bryan Hines bryanh@cityofclovis.com

3 Clovis Chad Fitzgerald chadf@cityofclovis.com

4 Clovis Renee Mathis reneem@ci.clovis.ca.us

5 Clovis Susan Evans susane@cityofclovis.com

6 Clovis Transit Shonna Halterman shonnah@ci.clovis.ca.us

7 Coalinga Sean Brewer sbrewer@coalinga.com

8 EOC Rob Weyant rob.weyant@fresnoeoc.org

9 FAX Darlene Christensen darlene.christiansen@fresno.gov

10 FCOG Kristine Cai kcai@fresnocog.org

11 FCOG Lindsey  Chargin lindseyc@fresnocog.org

12 FCOG Melissa Garza mgarza@fresnocog.org

13 FCOG Rob Terry rterry@fresnocog.org

14 FCRTA Moses Stites mstites@fresnocog.org

15 Firebaugh Ken McDonald citymanager@ci.firebaugh.ca.us

16 Fowler Karen Mukai kmukai@ci.fowler.ca.us

17 Fresno Irma Yepez‐Perez irma.yepez‐perez@fresno.gov

18 Fresno County Bernard Jimenez bjimenez@co.fresno.ca.us

19 Fresno County Daniel Gibbs dgibbs@co.fresno.ca.us

20 Fresno County Deberah Janzen deborah.janzen@fresnolibrary.org

21 Fresno County Elizabeth Diaz ediaz@co.fresno.ca.us

22 Fresno County Gary Shinaver gshinaver@co.fresno.ca.us

23 Fresno County Janet Stutzman jstutzman@co.fresno.ca.us

24 Fresno County Jeffery Gentry jgentry@co.fresno.ca.us

25 Fresno County June Mayeda june.mayeda@fresnosheriff.org

26 Fresno County Karen Markland kmarkland@co.fresno.ca.us

27 Fresno County Kelly Matlock kmatlock@co.fresno.ca.us

28 Fresno County Mohammad Khorsand mkhorsand@co.fresno.ca.us

29 Fresno County Paul Dictos pdictos@co.fresno.ca.us

30 Fresno County Ran Chan rchan@co.fresno.ca.us

31 Fresno County Raymundo Zermeno rzermeno@co.fresno.ca.us

32 Fresno County Stacey Sandoval stsandoval@co.fresno.ca.us

33 Fresno County Stephen Rusconi srusconi@co.fresno.ca.us

34 Fresno State Gillisann Harootunian gharootunian@csufresno.edu

35 Huron Jack Castro jcastro001@yahoo.com

36 Kerman Luis Patlan lpatlan@cityofkerman.org

37 Kingsburg Alex Henderson ahenderson@cityofkingsburg‐ca.gov

38 Mendota Charles Johnson charles@cityofmendota.com

39 Mendota Cristian Gonzalez cristian@cityofmendota.com

40 Mendota Michael Osborn mosborn@ppeng.com

41 Orange Cove Sam Escobar samescobar@cityoforangecove.com

42 Parlier Isreal Lara ilara@parlier.ca.us

43 Parlier Sandra Ruiz  srodriguez@parlier.ca.us

44 Parlier Sonia Hall sonia.hall@granted‐solutions.com

45 Reedley Paul Melikian paul.melikian@reedley.ca.gov

46 San Joaquin Cruz Ramos dianab@cityofsanjoaquin.org

47 San Joaquin Lupe Estrada lupee@cityofsanjoaquin.org

48 Sanger Alma Colado acolado@ci.sanger.ca.us

49 Selma Joey Daggett joey@gatewayeng.com

50 Selma Roseann Galvan roseanng@cityofselma.com
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